ICBS KIT CONTENTS REPORT DATE : Mar 30, 2015 4:09:57 PM
USER ID : amandaprice PAGE : 1

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KITID DESCRIPTION KITUNIT COMPONENT  DESCRIPTION  QUANTITY UOM COMP  TOTAL
cosT ITEM UNIT cosT
CoST
008646 KIT- MOBILE  $123,689.04 000011 PULLER - 1 A $43.66 $43.66
CACHE FENCEPOST
SUPPORT 000021 BAG - GARBAGE 4 BX  $31.92 $127.68
VAN CAN LINER,
(NCK/LSK PLASTIC, 30 GL, 39"
SPECIFIC) ¥ 33"
000022 BAG - SLEEPING, 50 EA  $62.66 $3,133.00
COLD WEATHER,
34" X 76"
000027 BASIN -4 QT(3.8L), 24 EA  $4.04 $96.96
WASH,
POLYETHYLENE
000030 BATTERY - SIZE AA, 120 PG $5.70 $684.00
1.5 VOLT, PENLIGHT
000033 BATTERY - SIZE a8 PG $11.66 $559.68

D,1.5V,ALKALINE,
GENERAL PURPOSE

000037 CANTEEN -1 QT 200 EA $0.59 $118.00
(.9L), PLASTIC,
DISPOSABLE, W/O
COVER

000048 CONTAINER-5GL | 1 BX $133.53 $133.53
(18.9L), PLASTIC,
COLLAPSIBLE,

W/OVERPACK

000060 FILE - MILL, 10", 48 EA $3.23 $155.04
BASTARD

000063 HANDLE - FILE, FOR | 48 EA $1.30 $62.40
8" TO 14" FILES

000067 KIT - FIRST AID, 100 KT $11.72 $1,172.00
TYPE 1, POCKET

000083 POLE - UPRIGHT, 36 EA $38.27 $1,377.72
ADJUSTABLE

000089 POLE - RIDGE,16' 12 EA $108.05 $1,296.60

000105 FUSEE - SIGNAL 10 BX $89.47 $894.70
DEVICE, HAND

000109 HELMET - SAFETY, 20 EA $33.08 $661.60
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KITID DESCRIPTION

008646 KIT - MOBILE
CACHE
SUPPORT
VAN
( NCK/LSK
SPECIFIC)

KIT UNIT
CosT

$123,689.04

KIT CONTENTS REPORT

COMPONENT
ITEM

000142
000143

000146

000149

000171

000208

000222

000240

000244

000246

000250

000279

000296

000307

DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

PLASTIC W/CHIN
STRAP

PAPER - TOILET 3

SHEETING - 2
PLASTIC, CLEAR, 16
X 100

PULASKI - WITH 100
PLASTIC SHEATH

PUMP - BARREL, 1
HAND,

W/UNLEADED
NOZZLE, FOR 55 GL
DRUM

SHOVEL - WITH 100
PLASTIC SHEATH,
SIZE #1

SOAP -HAND, 30Z |1
CAKE

TAPE - FILAMENT, 18
1"X60YD

TOWEL - PAPER, 2
TWO PLY, ROLL

CONTAINER - 1
HOT/COLD
BEVERAGE

CONTAINER - 2
HOT/COLD FOOD

PAPER - EASEL, 27" 1
X 34"

RIBBON - 12
FLAGGING, RED, 1"
WIDE

MC LEOD - WITH 60
PLASTIC SHEATH,
11" WIDE

EXTINGUISHER - 2
FIRE,20A:120BC, 20

-2-

DATE : Mar 30, 2015 4:09:57 PM

UOM

BX
RO

EA

EA

EA

BX

RO

BX

BX

BX

PD

RO

EA

EA

COmP
UNIT
COsT

$70.48
$77.10

$77.69

$173.76

$65.78

$38.26

$3.67

$30.36

$271.20

$271.20

$12.41

$1.35

$87.32

$78.66

PAGE: 2

TOTAL
CosT

$211.44
$154.20

$7,769.00

$173.76

$6,578.00

$38.26

$66.06

$60.72

$271.20

$542.40

$12.41

$16.20

$5,239.20

$157.32
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KITID DESCRIPTION

008646 KIT - MOBILE
CACHE
SUPPORT
VAN
( NCK/LSK
SPECIFIC)

KIT UNIT
CosT

$123,689.04

KIT CONTENTS REPORT

COMPONENT

ITEM

000315

000316

000318

000320

000340

000390

000465

000480

000491

000522

000533

000534

000557
000577
000578

000579

DESCRIPTION

LBS

WRAP - STRETCH, 2"
- 5", DISPOSABLE

WRAP - STRETCH,
15" - 18"’
DISPOSABLE
GOGGLES - CLEAR

LENS,UVEX STEALTH
MODEL ANSI Z87.1

KIT - INCIDENT
BASE
MAINTENANCE

KIT - CHAIN SAW

KIT - FINANCE
SECTION

CUP - PAPER,
PLASTIC COATED, 8
0z

KIT - COFFEE
HEATING

TANK, PROPANE -
FUEL, LPG, 20#
TANK (5 GL)

SHIRT - FIRE, X-
SMALL

CORD - NYLON
SHROUD

FLAGGING -
PERIMETER, MULTI-
COLORED
PENNANTS, 100 FT.

CHEST - ICE, 48 QT
SHIRT - FIRE, SMALL

SHIRT - FIRE,
MEDIUM

SHIRT - FIRE, LARGE

-3-

QUANTITY

4

50

10
10
10

10

DATE : Mar 30, 2015 4:09:57 PM

UOM

RO

RO

PR

KT

KT

KT

BX

KT

EA

EA

SL

RO

EA
EA
EA

EA

COmP
UNIT
COsT

$5.23

$14.73

$12.22

$578.55

$1,119.79

$641.52

$76.15

$1,178.86

$31.96

$76.20

$195.24

$6.96

$26.47
$76.20
$76.20

$76.20

PAGE: 3

TOTAL

CosT

$20.92

$58.92

$611.00

$578.55

$1,119.79

$641.52

$76.15

$1,178.86

$31.96

$381.00

$390.48

$41.76

$264.70
$762.00
$762.00

$762.00
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KITID DESCRIPTION

008646 KIT - MOBILE
CACHE
SUPPORT
VAN
( NCK/LSK
SPECIFIC)

KIT UNIT
CosT

$123,689.04

KIT CONTENTS REPORT

COMPONENT
ITEM

000580

000586

000587

000598

000606

000663

000692

000709

000718

000744

000760

000800

000825

000910

000925

DESCRIPTION

SHIRT - FIRE, X-
LARGE

LADDER - STEP, 8
FT, FIBERGLASS

DRIVER - FENCE
POST

HANDTRUCK -
W/LARGE WHEELS

CAN -
GASOLINE,SAFETY,
5GL,DOT
APPROVED STYLE
JERRI CAN

SPILLKIT -5 GL
TRANSPORT

BERM -
CONTAINMENT, 55
GL, (1-4 DRUMS)

GENERATOR -
GASOLINE ENGINE,
3-6 KW,W/GROUND
ROD

HEADLAMP -
FIREFIGHTERS, LED

PACKSACK -
WATERPROOF,
W/STRAPS

KIT - OFFICE
SUPPLIES, INCIDENT
BASE

KIT - PLANNING
SECTION

STAKES - TENT,
METAL

KIT - LOGISTICS
SECTION

SHELTER -

-4-

QUANTITY

10

1

50

20

120

50

DATE : Mar 30, 2015 4:09:57 PM

UOM

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

KT

KT

EA

KT

EA

COmP
UNIT
COsT

$76.20
$124.14
$30.77

$68.77

$182.06

$43.45

$319.12

$1,529.57

$58.16

$38.90

$336.70

$555.25

$1.45

$600.27

$283.88

PAGE: 4

TOTAL
CosT

$762.00

$124.14

$61.54

$68.77

$910.30

$43.45

$638.24

$3,059.14

$2,908.00

$778.00

$1,010.10

$555.25

$174.00

$600.27

$14,194.00
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KITID DESCRIPTION

008646 KIT - MOBILE
CACHE
SUPPORT
VAN
( NCK/LSK
SPECIFIC)

KIT UNIT
CosT

$123,689.04

KIT CONTENTS REPORT

COMPONENT
ITEM

000943

000960

000970

001031

001062

001070

001143

001149

001180

001294

001295

001296

DESCRIPTION

FIRE,COMPLETE,
M2002

JUG - INSULATED, 5
GL (18.9L)

KIT - FLY TENT, 16’
X 24'

KIT - SECURITY
FENCE

KIT - SIGN,
INCIDENT BASE

BAG -
SLEEPING,WARM
WEATHER,
FIREFIGHTERS, 36" X
86"

TRAILER - W/RAMP,
(FOR MOBILE
CACHE SUPPORT)

KIT - FIRST
AID,20-25
PERSON,BELT TYPE

PUMP - BACKPACK,
OUTFIT, 51/2" X 15
1/2" X 19",

MANUALLY OPERA

TOOL -
COMBINATION
SHOVEL AND GRUB
HOE

GLOVES - LEATHER,
SMALL, FOREST
WORKER, NFPA
COMPLIANCE

GLOVES - LEATHER,
MEDIUM, FOREST
WORKER, NFPA
COMPLIANCE

GLOVES - LEATHER,

-5-

QUANTITY UOM

100

50

DATE : Mar 30, 2015 4:09:57 PM

EA

KT

KT

KT

EA

EA

KT

EA

EA

PR

PR

PR

PAGE: 5
COmP TOTAL
UNIT CosT
COsT
$31.03 $62.06
$267.64 $1,070.56
$110.74 $332.22
$304.80 $304.80
$34.04 $3,404.00

$24,898.75 $24,898.75

$115.36 $1,153.60
$147.03 $2,646.54
$87.40 $4,370.00
$14.21 $284.20
$14.21 $710.50
$14.21 $710.50
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KITID DESCRIPTION

008646 KIT - MOBILE
CACHE
SUPPORT
VAN
( NCK/LSK
SPECIFIC)

KIT UNIT
CosT

$123,689.04

KIT CONTENTS REPORT

COMPONENT
ITEM

001297

001566

001604

001660

001675

001842

001858

002047

002078

002079

002332

002396

DESCRIPTION

LARGE, FOREST
WORKER, NFPA
COMPLIANCE

GLOVES - LEATHER,
X-LARGE, FOREST
WORKER, NFPA
COMPLIANCE

MAT, SLEEPING -
3/8"X235/8"X74
3/4",
POLYETHYLENE

KIT - FIRST AID,TYPE
11,24 PERSON

KIT - BIOLOGICAL
HAZARDS,
PROTECTION,
INDIVIDUAL

KIT - BIOLOGICAL
HAZARDS,
PROTECTION,
MULTI-PERSON

FOOD - MEALS
READY TO EAT
(MRE'S)

HAMMER - SLEDGE,
8 LB (3.63KG)

CHAIR - FOLDING,
METAL

SHIRT - FIRE, LARGE,
LONG

SHIRT - FIRE, X-
LARGE, LONG

RACK - GARBAGE,
WIRE, 32 GL (121.1L)

RIBBON -
FLAGGING,
CHARTREUSE
FLUORESCENT, 1"

-6-

QUANTITY UOM

150

48

20

12

DATE :

PR

EA

KT

KT

KT

BX

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

RO

COmP
UNIT
COsT

$14.21

$9.09

$84.21

$11.80

$80.63

$100.28

$32.61

$33.50

$76.20

$76.20

$19.35

$1.04

Mar 30, 2015 4:09:57 PM

PAGE: 6

TOTAL
CosT

$710.50

$1,363.50

$84.21

$59.00

$80.63

$4,813.44

$65.22

$670.00

$381.00

$381.00

$193.50

$12.48
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KITID DESCRIPTION

008646 KIT - MOBILE

CACHE
SUPPORT
VAN

( NCK/LSK
SPECIFIC)

KIT UNIT
CosT

$123,689.04

KIT CONTENTS REPORT

COMPONENT
ITEM

002398

002501

002698
002704

002801

002990

003007

003009

003012

003161

006051

006131

007143

007233

DESCRIPTION

WIDE

RIBBON -
FLAGGING, ORANGE
FLUORESCENT, 1"
WIDE

LANTERN - CAMP,
ELECTRIC,
FLUORESCENT

TABLE - FOLDING, 6'

JEAN - FLAME
RESISTANT,BDU,
34"-38"X34"INSEAM

JEAN - FLAME
RESISTANT,BDU,
28"-32"X30"INSEAM

KIT - RECORD
RETENTION

LIGHTSTICK -
CHEMICAL, 12
HOUR, RED

LIGHTSTICK -
CHEMICAL, 12
HOUR, GREEN

LIGHTSTICK -
CHEMICAL, 12
HOUR, YELLOW

EASEL - DISPLAY,
27" X 36"
W/FOLDING LEGS

KIT - LIGHTING,
MULTI-LIGHT CORD

FLY - SUNSCREEN,
20' X 20", W/GUY
ROPES

STAND - PROPANE
TANK, 20 LB

PALLET JACK -

-7-

QUANTITY UOM

12

12

10
30

30

10

10

DATE : Mar 30, 2015 4:09:57 PM

RO

EA

EA
PR

PR

KT

BX

BX

BX

EA

KT

EA

EA

EA

COmP
UNIT
COsT

$1.60

$28.84

$203.10
$71.32

$71.32

$263.36

$19.17

$16.60

$16.56

$177.86

$618.65

$91.25

$5.90

$307.72

PAGE:7

TOTAL
CosT

$19.20

$346.08

$2,031.00
$2,139.60

$2,139.60

$263.36

$191.70

$166.00

$165.60

$355.72

$1,237.30

$182.50

$5.90

$307.72
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KITID DESCRIPTION  KITUNIT COMPONENT DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UOM  COMP TOTAL

CosT ITEM UNIT CosT
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008646 KIT - MOBILE = $123,689.04 TRUCK
CACHE
SUPPORT
VAN
( NCK/LSK
SPECIFIC)

TOTALKIT COST $123,689.04



